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Bl OM4 50/125 4700 850/1300 3.0/1.0
prt s i) RFE(E(dB) 500748 RAIL(dB) S{REEIFAIL(IB)
LCEiik iz <0.30 <0.20 <0.20
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Bl OM4 50/125 4700 850/1300 3.0M1.0
EiEaR R
s Egit) i3E(E(dB) 500%48ERAIL(dB) SREEIFAIL(dB)
MTPZIESHEE <0.35 <0.20 <0.15
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M RE
NI | BASHER DITHER | IEEE | RERE SHSHEERE aEsN
(mm) (mm) (°C) (°C) (°0)
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12 10D —20~+60 | -5~+50 | -25~+75 {FRPEREE
24 10D -20~+60 | -5~+50 | —25~+75 L=50,
48 10D -20~+60 | -5~+50 | -25~+75 e L
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Bl OM4 50125 4700 850/1300 3.01.0




Yoic
iCONEC® MTP-LCH Xz Bké%
EREEE R
AR FE(E(dB) 500/ $E#RAIL(dB) S{EETEFAIL(dB)
MTPZIESHEE <0.35 <0.20 <0.15
MTPERIESEE <0.35 <0.20 <015
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A RE
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